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Related Options

PDF Downloads
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US5007541064
KHC

Vienna Stock Exchange

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

39,576 EUR

S&P 500

32.68 EUR (297)
32.785 EUR (297)
32.675 EUR
32.675 EUR
32.675 EUR
32.22 EUR
32.565 EUR

0
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1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a7aa6f11bc1f9ffb69dbf09b57097ca1ba77efb4fd29bd3e3be0bc2af5fd70&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d70d423d8f07d3d4f&time=1717493093&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1150b15bfd7a90d9d08aa05ace4840cc333b45f23174c0cc16bd635a52564104&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7eca1eee59aba4633&time=1717493093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
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Details

2024/06/03 09:05:21

Price
32.675 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.41% (0.46)

ISIN US5007541064
Symbol KHC
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,576 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.68 EUR (297)
Ask (Ask size) 32.785 EUR (297)
Open 32.675 EUR
High 32.675 EUR
Low 32.675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.22 EUR
VWAP 32.565 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.23% -9.89% -9.60%
Perf (abs.)  +0.08 -3.54 -3.42
Beta -0.02 0.20 0.28
Volatility 19.10 18.04 22.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:23
06/03

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/03

Tradegate 2024/ 11:07
06/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:04
06/03

Price

32.775 EUR

32.675 EUR

32.715 EUR

32.765 EUR

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.15
0.00
0.15

0.01

32.416 EUR (42)
33.821 EUR (35)

33.598 EUR (45

32.638 EUR (100

35.990 EUR (2024/04/30
31.535 EUR (2024/03/15
36.100 EUR (2023/06/01
29.290 EUR (2023/10/24

)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

27

38
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157212921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136577028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655085
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2023/
11/20

2024/
05/31

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/31

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

17:36

22:00

08:16

10:00

08:06

08:01

10:59

18:00

17:44

09:30

08:08

29.50 CHF

35.37 USD

32.565 EUR

35.6625 USD

32.575 EUR

32.575 EUR

32.74 EUR

33.465 EUR

32.235 EUR

32.795 EUR

32.515 EUR

5.33

437.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,099
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136576753
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135818548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136756571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136577029

KRAFT HEINZ CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

KraftJHeinz

Company Profile

The Kraft Heinz Co. engages in the manufacture and market of food and beverage products.
It operates through the North America and International geographical segments. The
company was founded on July 2, 2015, and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

CEiEEE 2R Members of Management Board

THE KRAFT HEINZ CO.

One PPG Place - 15222 Pittsburgh
Telefon: +1-412-456-5700

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Member of Executive
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